
 
 

                    Little Owls Children’s Centre Summer 2024 Calendar 
You are welcome to attend summer sessions at Sunshine Children’s Centre, Furzton. MK4 1EZ 

 
 
 

We welcome families from, Oxley Park, Tattenhoe, Tattenhoe Park, Kingsmead and Westcroft 
 

   

 

Monday 22nd July Tuesday 23rd July Wednesday 24th July Thursday 25th July Friday 26th July 
 

Family Walk and Play 
Howe Park Wood 
1.30pm-3.00pm 

Meet at the play area near 
cafe 

 

 
 
 

 
Westcroft Pavilion 
Community Fridge 

2.00pm-4.00pm 
 
 

The beach is back at CMK 
all summer! 

 
 

 
MKPA Risky Play 
Westcroft Pavilion 
10.00am-12.00pm 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

Development Reviews 

1:00-pm-4:00pm 
By appointment only 

 

 
MKPA Risky Play 

Medbourne Pavilion 
10.00am-12.00 noon 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

MKPA Sports and Games 
Lady Margery Gorse Park, 

Whitehouse. 1.30pm-3.30pm 
 

 
 

 
 

PND Music Group 
 Summer Celebration 

11.30am-2.00pm 
For those that have been 
attending the sessions 

 
 
 
 

Westcroft Pavilion 
Community Larder 
10.00am-1.00pm 

 
 

Monday 29th July Tuesday 30th July Wednesday 31st July Thursday 1st August Friday 2nd August 

 
Family Walk @ Shenley 

Wood and cuppa  
at Little Owls 

1.30pm-3.00pm 
Meet at Little Owls 

 
HAF- Stanwick Lakes 

Available to eligible families 
Booked Activity 

 
Westcroft Pavilion 
Community Fridge 

2.00pm-4.00pm 
 
 

 

 

Development Reviews 

1:00-pm-4:00pm 
By appointment only 

 
 

 
Family Games and Lego 

Café 
1.30pm-3.00pm 

 

 
 
 

Westcroft Pavilion 
Community Larder 
10.00am-1.00pm 
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                    Little Owls Children’s Centre Summer 2024 Calendar 
You are welcome to attend summer sessions at Sunshine Children’s Centre, Furzton. MK4 1EZ 

 
 
 

We welcome families from, Oxley Park, Tattenhoe, Tattenhoe Park, Kingsmead and Westcroft 
 

   

 

  

Monday 5th August Tuesday 6th August Wednesday 7th August  Thursday 8th August Friday 9th August  
 
 
 
 

HAF- Ark Farm  
Available to eligible families 

Booked Activity 

 
  

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

HAF- Whipsnade Zoo 
Available to eligible families 

Booked Activity 

 
 

Westcroft Pavilion 
Community Fridge 

2.00pm-4.00pm 
 
 
 
 

 

Development Reviews 

1:00-pm-4:00pm 
By appointment only 

 
MKPA Messy and 

Imaginative Play Westcroft 
Pavilion 

10.00am-12.00pm 
 
 
 

 

 
 

 
 
 

 
Family Picnic and Play at 

Howe Park Wood 
10.30am-12.30pm 

Meet at the play park near 
the café. 

 
 
 
 
 

 
Westcroft Pavilion 
Community Larder 
10.00am-1.00pm 

Monday 12th August Tuesday 13th August Wednesday 14th August Thursday 15th August Friday 16th August 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 

HAF- Wickstead Park 
Available to eligible families 

Booked Activity 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
Development Reviews 

1:00-pm-4:00pm 
By appointment only 

 
MKPA Mixed Van 
10.00am-12.00pm 

 
 

 
 

HAF- Corina Cool Kids 
Available to eligible families 

Booked Activity 
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                    Little Owls Children’s Centre Summer 2024 Calendar 
You are welcome to attend summer sessions at Sunshine Children’s Centre, Furzton. MK4 1EZ 

 
 
 

We welcome families from, Oxley Park, Tattenhoe, Tattenhoe Park, Kingsmead and Westcroft 
 

   

 

 

 

Monday 19th August Tuesday 20th August Wednesday 21st August  Thursday 22nd August Friday 23rd August  
 

 

 

 
 

HAF- Southend on Sea 
Available to eligible families 

Booked Activity 
 

 

 
 

Development Reviews 

1:00-pm-4:00pm 
By appointment only 

 
MKPA Risky Play  
Westcroft Pavilion 
10.00am-12.00pm  

 
 

 
 

 
 

Family Walk to Shenley 
Wood/Park 

1.30pm -3.00pm 
Meet at Little Owls 

  

 
 

Monday 26th August Tuesday 27th August Wednesday 28th August Thursday 29th August Friday 30th August 

 
 

Bank Holiday Centre 
Closed 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

Staff are having a clean and 
tidy this week. We are 

available if you need support 
please call the centre 

 
 

Development Reviews 

1:00-pm-4:00pm 
By appointment only 
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                    Little Owls Children’s Centre Summer 2024 Calendar 
You are welcome to attend summer sessions at Sunshine Children’s Centre, Furzton. MK4 1EZ 

 
 
 

We welcome families from, Oxley Park, Tattenhoe, Tattenhoe Park, Kingsmead and Westcroft 
 

   

 

 

 

 

Contact details:  

Citizen’s Advice: Booking available on TEL 08082 787991 or https://www.miltonkeynescab.org.uk/shenley-brook-end-parish-council/  

Westcroft Pavilion Community Fridge and Larder: Karen wheeler  

Westcroft Pavilion 
Cranborne Avenue 
Westcroft 
MK4 4GB 
 
Food donations welcome. Contact Karen on 
karen.wheeler@shenleybrookend-pc.gov.uk / 01908 521 538 
 
Paid subscription required. Visit www.sofea.uk.com 

 

 

 

MKPA : Bookings and information at mkpa.co.uk  

 

Music Bugs: Book at https://bookwhen.com/musicbugsmiltonkeynes  

https://www.miltonkeynescab.org.uk/shenley-brook-end-parish-council/
mailto:karen.wheeler@shenleybrookend-pc.gov.uk
http://www.sofea.uk.com/
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